FIRST NAME

LARRY

DAN

MIKE

DON

STEVE

GLENN

RICK

HUNTER

JOHN

JOHN

LAST NAME

KLINGLER JR

SHOOK

COURTER

REMLEY

HOUTZ

ORNDORF

HAUCK

HOMAN

LUSE

LUSE

Results for

003) 9,000 Pace, 18.4-38, Any Cut.xIsm

CITY

SELINSGROVE

SPRING MILLS

MILL HALL

BENTON

REBERSBURG

MADISONBURG

WINFIELD

AARONSBURG

MILLHEIM

MILLHEIM

YEAR

1945

1947

MAKE

OLIVER

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE

IH

IH

JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE

FARMALL

MODEL

SUPER 88

M

4320

1066

666

3130

4240

MPH

3.4

3.4

3.5

3.4

3.3

3.4

3.5

3.3

VEHICLE NAME

ROWDY BUCK I

THE OTHER WOMAN

FEET

267.31

264.95

263.25

262.89

260.39

256.73

253.47

246.65

230.05

225.69

FIRST ROUND

woc — Payout

Final Placing

1 $70.00
2 $60.00
3 $50.00
4 $40.00
5 $30.00
6 $0.00
7 $0.00
8 $0.00
9 $0.00
10 $0.00
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